Title
Diary of a Pug: Super Pug
War Games: A Novel of 1936 Berlin
Baby-Sitters Little Sister: Karen's Prize
Baby-Sitters Little Sister: Karen's Ghost
Smiley
Love Puppies: Changing Tunes
The Baby-Sitters Club: Jessi Ramsey, Pet Sitter
Diary of a Pug: Get Well, Pug
The Bad Guys in One Last Thing
The Bad Guys in Look Who's Talking
The Bad Guys in Let The Games Begin
The Bad Guys in The Serpent and The Beast
Bad Kitty: Supercat
Who Would Win? Monstrous Mammals
Who Would Win? Underwater Battles
FGTeev Campfire Tales: The Cursed Campground
Junie B. Jones and the Stupid Smelly Bus Graphic Novel
Search and Rescue: Surviving Ground Zero
Amulet: Book Nine Waverider
Warriors: The Prophecies Begin

Author/Artist
Kyla May
Alan Gratz
Shuna J. Grant
DK Yingst
M.C. Ross
JaNay Brown-Wood
Ellen T. Crenshaw
Kyla May
Aaron Blabey
Aaron Blabey
Aaron Blabey
Aron Blabey
Nick Bruel
Jerry Pallotta
Jerry Pallotta
Joe caramagna
Colleen Af Venable
Alex London
Kazu Kibuishi
Natalie Riess

Year
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2024
2023
2023
2024
2022
2023
2014
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024

Interest Level
K-3rd
4th-8th
4th-8th
4th-8th
4th-8th
4th-8th
4th-8th
K-3rd
K-3rd
K-3rd
K-3rd
K-3rd
K-3rd
K-3rd
K-3rd
4th-8th
K-3rd
4th-8th
4th-8th
4th-8th

ISBN
9781546139188
9798225026257
9781339005072
9781339005102
9781546141716
9781339042169
9781338835656
9781338877663
9781546111801
9781338892734
9781338892710
9781339056302
9781546177937
9781546109938
9781546159223
9780063456143
9798225028589
9781546156574
9780545828659
9798225024406



