Title	Author/Artist	Year	Interest Level	ISBN
Diary of a Pug: Super Pug	Kyla May	2025	K-3rd	9781546139188
War Games: A Novel of 1936 Berlin	Alan Gratz	2025	4th-8th	9798225026257
Baby-Sitters Little Sister: Karen's Prize	Shuna J. Grant	2025	4th-8th	9781339005072
Baby-Sitters Little Sister: Karen's Ghost	DK Yingst	2025	4th-8th	9781339005102
Smiley	M.C. Ross	2025	4th-8th	9781546141716
Love Puppies: Changing Tunes	JaNay Brown-Wood	2024	4th-8th	9781339042169
The Baby-Sitters Club: Jessi Ramsey, Pet Sitter	Ellen T. Crenshaw	2025	4th-8th	9781338835656
Diary of a Pug: Get Well, Pug	Kyla May	2025	K-3rd	9781338877663
The Bad Guys in One Last Thing	Aaron Blabey	2024	K-3rd	9781546111801
The Bad Guys in Look Who's Talking	Aaron Blabey	2023	K-3rd	9781338892734
The Bad Guys in Let The Games Begin	Aaron Blabey	2023	K-3rd	9781338892710
The Bad Guys in The Serpent and The Beast	Aron Blabey	2024	K-3rd	9781339056302
Bad Kitty: Supercat	Nick Bruel	2022	K-3rd	9781546177937
Who Would Win? Monstrous Mammals	Jerry Pallotta	2023	K-3rd	9781546109938
Who Would Win? Underwater Battles	Jerry Pallotta	2014	K-3rd	9781546159223
FGTeev Campfire Tales: The Cursed Campground	Joe caramagna	2025	4th-8th	9780063456143
Junie B. Jones and the Stupid Smelly Bus Graphic Novel	Colleen Af Venable	2025	K-3rd	9798225028589
Search and Rescue: Surviving Ground Zero	Alex London	2025	4th-8th	9781546156574
Amulet: Book Nine Waverider	Kazu Kibuishi	2024	4th-8th	9780545828659
Warriors: The Prophecies Begin	Natalie Riess	2024	4th-8th	9798225024406